
Outdoor School Program Schedule 2024/25
EAST END

TUE THURS FRI

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00 - 5:00

5:00 - 6:00

Run Wild 
6-9 yo 

4:15 - 6:15

Wilderkids 
7-13 yo 

9:00 - 3:30

Coyote
Pups 

4-6 yo 
9:00 - 12:00 

Coyote 
Pups 

4-6 yo 
1:15 - 4:15

Coyote
Pups 

4-6 yo 
1:00 - 4:00

Run Wild 
10-13 yo 

4:15 - 6:15 

Oaks &
Acorns 
Adults &
 <4 yo 

9:30 - 11:30

Fiery 
Foxes 
7-9 yo 

1:00 - 4:00

Fiery 
Foxes 
7-9 yo 

1:15 - 4:15 

Raccoons 
10-13 yo

 1:15 - 4:15

6:00 - 7:00

WED

Fall Season:  September 30th - December 6th, 2024
Winter Season: January 6th - February 28th, 2025

Spring Season: March 24th - June 6th, 2025

Teen Skills n’
Chill

13-17 yo
 5:00 - 7:00

(Varied
Locations)

Holidays:
October 14, 2024

February 17, 2025  
April 18, 2025
April 21, 2025
May 19, 2025



TUE THURS FRI

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00 - 5:00

5:00 - 6:00

6:00 - 7:00

WED

Holidays:
October 14, 2024
February 17, 2025 

April 18, 2025
April 21, 2025
May 19, 2025

WEST END
Fall Season: September 30th - December 6th, 2024

Winter Season: January 6th - February 28th, 2025
Spring Season: March 24th - June 6th, 2025
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Run Wild 
6-13 yo

4:15 - 6:15

Coyote
Pups 

4-6 yo 
1:00 - 4:00

Fiery Foxes 
7-9 yo 

1:00 - 4:00

Raccoons 
10-13 yo

1:00 - 4:00

Adventure
Out*

8-13 yo
8:30 - 4:30

Oaks &
Acorns 

Adults & 
<4 yo 

9:30 - 11:30

Wilderkids 
7-13 yo 

9:00 - 3:30 

Coyote
Pups 

4-6 yo 
9:00 -
12:00 

Raccoons 
10-13 yo

 1:15 - 4:15

Fiery
Foxes 
7-9 yo 

1:15 - 4:15 

*Departing from King’s Mill Park

Run Wild 
6-13 yo 

4:15 - 6:15

MON



SAT

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00 - 5:00

SUN

EAST - WEEKEND WANDERERS

 Dates: October 19-20, November 9-10, November 30-December 1, January 11-12, February 1-2, March 1-2, April 5-6, May 3-4, May 31-June 1 

Coyote Pups 
4-6 yo 

9:30 - 12:30

Coyote Pups 
4-6 yo 

1:00- 4:00

Fiery Foxes 
7-9 yo 

9:30 - 4:00

Raccoons 
10-13 yo

9:30 - 4:00
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Fiery Foxes 
7-9 yo 

9:30 - 4:00

Teen
Apprenticeship

14-16 yo
9:30 - 4:00

Coyote Pups 
4-6 yo 

1:00- 4:00



8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00 - 5:00

SUN

Coyote Pups 
4-6 yo 

9:30 - 12:30

Coyote Pups 
4-6 yo 

1:00- 4:00

Fiery Foxes 
7-9 yo 

9:30 - 4:00

Raccoons 
10-13 yo

9:30 - 4:00

WEST - WEEKEND WANDERERS

Dates: October 27, November 17, December 8, January 19, February 9, March 23, April 13, May 11, June 8
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FRI

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00 - 5:00

5:00 - 6:00

6:00 - 7:00

SAT

TEEN WILDERNESS ADVENTURE

Location: Coe Hill, ON
 Timing: Friday at 2pm - Sunday at 5pm

Dates: October 25 - 27, January 17 - 19, April 25 - 27, May 30 - June 1
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SUN

Teen
Wilderness
Adventure

13-15 yo

Teen
Wilderness
Adventure

13-15 yo

Teen
Wilderness
Adventure

13-15 yo


